
Replacement 
Parts

Specifications and technical data are 
subject to change without notice.

Numbers listed in ( ) parentheses are 
metric equivalents in millimeters rounded 
to the nearest whole number.

Suggested fasteners are not included and 
must be ordered separately.

Illustrations are not to scale.

(Las especificaciones y los datos técnicos 
están sujetos a cambios sin previo aviso.)

(Los números entre paréntesis ( ) 
corresponden al sistema métrico en 
milímetros, redondeados al número entero 
más cercano.)

(Los tornillos sugeridos no están incluidos 
y deben pedirse por separado.)

(Las ilustraciones no están a escala.)
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2

Prod
uct H

istory (H
istoria d

el p
rod

ucto) 
Produced         

(Producido)
Unit Type 

(Tipo de unidad)
Features and Changes 

(Características y cambios)

2018 All 2018/12/28: SIW acquisition. 2018/12/28: SIW adquisición.

2021 All 2021/04/01: Marvin Coastline collection launched. 2021/04/01: Lanzamiento de la colección de Marvin Coastline.

2022 All 2022/03/23: Discontinued Honey Cherry Color Unit Finish. 2022/03/23: Color cereza miel ha sido descontinuada.

2023 All 2023/07/10: Discontinued Clear Anodized Unit Finish. 2023/07/10: Color anodizado transparente ha sido descontinuada.

All 2023/08/29: Replaced Coastline White and Bronze Unit Finish with Mar-
vin Stone White and Bronze Unit Finish. 

2023/08/29: Se han sustituido los colores blanco y bronce de Coastline 
por los colores blanco piedra y bronce de Marvin.

All;
Casement,

Awning

2023/10/09: Introduced Ebony Unit Finish; added Black handle cover. 2023/10/09: Color ébano ha sido introducido; la cubierta de mango 
negro agregada.

2024 Casement,
Awning

2024/08/02: Updated Tie Bar Guide geometry. 2024/08/02: Geometría de la Barra de sujeción actualizada.

2025 All 2025/10/27: The Insulated Glass Stainless Steel Perimeter Bar Color in 
OMS updated from “Stainless” to “Silver”. See Product Bulletin 990 for 
more information.

2025/10/27: El color de la barra perimetral de acero inoxidable del vidrio 
aislante en OMS se ha actualizado del color “Inoxidable” al color “Platea-
do”. Consulte el boletín de producto 990 para obtener más información.

All 2025/11/14: Marvin Coastline collection Discontinued. Configured parts 
moved to Discontinued-Not Available (NA). Select made-to-order (MTO) 
parts are Discontinued-Limited Availability (LA) through July 3, 2026. In-
stock Replacement parts are Discontinued-Limited Availability (LA).

2025/11/14: La colección Marvin Coastline descontinuada. Las piezas 
configuradas se han trasladado a Descontinuado-No Disponible (NA). 
Algunas piezas hechas a pedido (MTO) están Descontinuadas-Disponibi-
lidad Limitada (LA) hasta el 3 de julio de 2026. Las piezas de repuesto en 
stock están Descontinuadas-Disponibilidad Limitada (LA).

2025-11-14
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Part Id
entification (Id

entificación d
e p

iezas) 

1.	 Screw Cover, SIW306
2.	 Interior Glazing Gasket, V03308 
3.	 Exterior Glazing Gasket, V03309
4.	 a. 5/16” Ogee Glazing Bead, SIW112  			 

b. 5/16” Square Glazing Bead, SIW129
5.	 a. 7/16” Ogee Glazing Bead, SIW108  			 

b. 7/16” Square Glazing Bead, SIW127
6.	 9/16” Square Glazing Bead, SIW144
7.	 11/16” Square Glazing Bead, SIW117
8.	 1-1/8” Square Glazing Bead, SIW143

GLAZING BEAD, 1-1/8", SQUARE001320728
GLAZING BEAD, 11/16", SQUARE001305757
GLAZING BEAD, 9/16", SQUARE, EXT001300006
GLAZING BEAD, 7/16", OGEE001306375
GLAZING BEAD, 5/16", OGEE001305674
GLAZING GASKET, EXTERIOR001319073
GLAZING GASKET, INTERIOR001319022
SCREW COVER001300801

PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONDWG NOITEM

APP:

CHK:

DWG TYPE:

SIZE:

SCALE:

CLASS:

DATE:

DWG NO:

DWG BY: SHEET:
B

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT

                           
                           CROSS SECTION

1 / 4 1 OF 1Nathen Jensen

00129664

11/17/2023
Template Version 13.0

                           COASTLINE, COLLECTION:

DESCRIPTION:

NOTICE - CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
The information in this document is privileged and strictly confidential.  The information contained herein shall be used only by Marvin employees and by those agents or suppliers granted official written permission.  If the reader of this document is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent of the intended recipient, please delete 
this document from all data storage devices, and destroy all hard copies.  Any unauthorized dissemination, distribution, copying or other use of the information contained in this document is strictly prohibited.

1
REV DESCRIPTION / REQUESTOR ECN NO DATE REV BY

Print Status: Work in Progress

CATEGORY:
DIRECT GLAZE, 

UNIT TYPE:
CODGNF POLY IZ4, CODGNF RECT IZ4, 
CODGNF RT IZ4, 

1

4a

5a 6

7 83 2 1.	 Tapa de tornillo, SIW306
2.	 Tapa de vidrio interior, V03308 
3.	 Tapa de vidrio exterior, V03309
4.	 a. Tapa para vidrio conopial de 5/16”, SIW112  		

b. Tapa para vidrio cuadrado de 5/16”, SIW129
5.	 a. Tapa para vidrio conopial de 7/16”, SIW108  		

b. Tapa para vidrio cuadrado de 7/16”, SIW127
6.	 Tapa para vidrio cuadrado de 9/16”, SIW144
7.	 Tapa para vidrio cuadrado de 11/16”, SIW117
8.	 Tapa para vidrio cuadrado de 1-1/8”, SIW143

2025-11-06

19916564

Head Jamb and Sill Detail
(Detalle de la jamba de cabecera y el umbral)

5/16” GLASS

7/16” GLASS 9/16” GLASS

11/16” GLASS 1-1/8” GLASS
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Discontin
ued Product 

DISC-NA 11/14/2025 

Service Parts
 Only

file:T:\Parts%20Manual\PARTS%20MANUAL%20REDESIGN\InDesign%20Testing\Test_A_PNs_Diffuser.indd


4

Screw Cover  
(Tapa de tornillo)
SIW306
Length: 240”
(Longitud: 240”)

Color
Part Number

 (Número de pieza)

Stone White (Blanco) 306W240

Bronze (Bronce) 306B240

Ebony (Ébano) 306EB240

White Kynar (Kynar Blanco) 306WHKY240

Bronze Kynar (Kynar Bronce) 306BZKY240

Black Kynar (Kynar Negro) 306BLKY240

English Oak (Roble Inglés) 306OA240

Hazelnut (Avellana) 306HN240

Red Cinnamon (Canela Roja) 306CI240

Walnut (Madera de Nogal) 306WN240

Screw
 C

over (Tap
a d

e tornillo) - Lim
ited

 A
vailab

ility
 (LA

)

APP:

CHK:

DWG TYPE:

SIZE:

SCALE:

CLASS:

DATE:

DWG NO:

DWG BY: SHEET:
B

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT

                         PROFILE
                         SCREW COVER

2 : 1.4 1 OF 1MUDU NDAU

00130080

8/10/2023
Template Version 13.0

                         COASTLINE,COLLECTION:

DESCRIPTION:

NOTICE - CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
The information in this document is privileged and strictly confidential. The information contained herein shall be used only by Marvin employees and by those agents or suppliers granted official written permission. If the reader of this document is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent of the intended recipient, please delete 
this document from all data storage devices, and destroy all hard copies. Any unauthorized dissemination, distribution, copying or other use of the information contained in this document is strictly prohibited.

0
REV DESCRIPTION / REQUESTOR ECN NO DATE REV BY

Print Status: Work in Progress

CATEGORY:
DIRECT GLAZE, STOREFRONT,

UNIT TYPE:
CODGNFRECTIZ4, CODGNFPOLYIZ4, 
CODGNFRTIZ4, CODGRECTIZ4, CODGRTIZ4, 
CODGPOLYIZ4, COSF4.6875IZ4,

2024-11-01

19916564

Coastline Direct Glaze Narrow Frame Window - DISC-NA 11/14/2025

Discontin
ued Product 

DISC-NA 11/14/2025 

Service Parts
 Only
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5/16” Ogee Glazing Bead 
(Tapa para vidrio conopial de 5/16”)
SIW112
Length: 192”
(Longitud: 192”)

G
lazing

 B
ead

s (Tap
as p

ara vid
rio) - Lim

ited
 A

vailab
ility

 (LA
)

Color
Part Number

 (Número de pieza)

Stone White (Blanco) 112W192

Bronze (Bronce) 112B192

Ebony (Ébano) 112EB192

White Kynar (Kynar Blanco) 112WHKY192

Bronze Kynar (Kynar Bronce) 112BZKY192

Black Kynar (Kynar Negro) 112BLKY192

English Oak (Roble Inglés) 112OA192

Hazelnut (Avellana) 112HN192

Red Cinnamon (Canela Roja) 112CI192

Walnut (Madera de Nogal) 112WN192

APP:

CHK:

DWG TYPE:

SIZE:

SCALE:

CLASS:

DATE:

DWG NO:

DWG BY: SHEET:
B

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT

                           
                           GLAZING BEAD, 5/16", OGEE

3 :2.3 1 OF 1Mudu Ndau

00130567SIW112

8/9/2023

 
 

 
 

Template Version 13.0

                           COLLECTION:

DESCRIPTION:

NOTICE - CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
The information in this document is privileged and strictly confidential.  The information contained herein shall be used only by Marvin employees and by those agents or suppliers granted official written permission.  If the reader of this document is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent of the intended recipient, please delete 
this document from all data storage devices, and destroy all hard copies.  Any unauthorized dissemination, distribution, copying or other use of the information contained in this document is strictly prohibited.

0     
REV DESCRIPTION / REQUESTOR ECN NO DATE REV BY

Print Status: Work in Progress

CATEGORY:
CASEMENT, SINGLE HUNG, GLIDER, DIRECT 
GLAZE, 

UNIT TYPE:
COCAIZ4, COAWNIZ4, COSHIZ4, COGLIZ4, 
COGLTSIZ4, CODGCAIZ4, CODGNFPOLYIZ4, 
CODGNFRTIZ4, CODGNFRECTIZ4, 

2024-11-01

19916564

7/16” Ogee Glazing Bead 
(Tapa para vidrio conopial de 7/16”)
SIW108
Length: 240”
(Longitud: 240”)

Color
Part Number

 (Número de pieza)

Stone White (Blanco) 108W240

Bronze (Bronce) 108B240

Ebony (Ébano) 108EB240

White Kynar (Kynar Blanco) 108WHKY240

Bronze Kynar (Kynar Bronce) 108BZKY240

Black Kynar (Kynar Negro) 108BLKY240

English Oak (Roble Inglés) 108OA240

Hazelnut (Avellana) 108HN240

Red Cinnamon (Canela Roja) 108CI240

Walnut (Madera de Nogal) 108WN240

APP:

CHK:

DWG TYPE:

SIZE:

SCALE:

CLASS:

DATE:

DWG NO:

DWG BY: SHEET:
B

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT

                           PROFILE
                           GLAZING BEAD, 7/16", OGEE

3 :2 1 OF 1Mudu Ndau

00130637SIW108

8/9/2023

 
 

 
 

Template Version 13.0

                           COASTLINE,COLLECTION:

DESCRIPTION:

NOTICE - CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
The information in this document is privileged and strictly confidential.  The information contained herein shall be used only by Marvin employees and by those agents or suppliers granted official written permission.  If the reader of this document is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent of the intended recipient, please delete 
this document from all data storage devices, and destroy all hard copies.  Any unauthorized dissemination, distribution, copying or other use of the information contained in this document is strictly prohibited.

1     
REV DESCRIPTION / REQUESTOR ECN NO DATE REV BY

Print Status: Work in Progress

CATEGORY:
CASEMENT, GLIDER, DIRECTGLAZE, SINGLE 
HUNG, 

UNIT TYPE:
COCAIZ4, COAWNIZ4, COSHIZ4, COGLIZ4, 
COGLTSIZ4, CODGCAIZ4, CODGNFRECTIZ4, 
CODGNFPOLYIZ4, CODGNFRTIZ4, 

Coastline Direct Glaze Narrow Frame Window - DISC-NA 11/14/2025

Discontin
ued Product 

DISC-NA 11/14/2025 

Service Parts
 Only
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G
lazing

 B
ead

s (Tap
as p

ara vid
rio) - Lim

ited
 A

vailab
ility

 (LA
)

5/16” Square Glazing Bead 
(Tapa para vidrio cuadrado de 5/16”)
SIW129
Length: 192”
(Longitud: 192”)

APP:

CHK:

DWG TYPE:

SIZE:

SCALE:

CLASS:

DATE:

DWG NO:

DWG BY: SHEET:
B

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT

                           
                           GLAZING BEAD, 5/16", SQUARE, END FABRICATION

1 : .8 1 OF 1Nathen Jensen

00129927

8/15/2023

 
 

 
 

Template Version 13.0

                           COASTLINE, COLLECTION:

DESCRIPTION:

NOTICE - CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
The information in this document is privileged and strictly confidential.  The information contained herein shall be used only by Marvin employees and by those agents or suppliers granted official written permission.  If the reader of this document is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent of the intended recipient, please delete 
this document from all data storage devices, and destroy all hard copies.  Any unauthorized dissemination, distribution, copying or other use of the information contained in this document is strictly prohibited.

1     
REV DESCRIPTION / REQUESTOR ECN NO DATE REV BY

Print Status: Work in Progress

CATEGORY:
CASEMENT, GLIDER, SINGLE 
HUNG, DIRECT GLAZE, 

UNIT TYPE:
COSHIZ4, COGLIZ4, COGLTSIZ4, 
CODGNFRECTIZ4, CODGNFPOLYIZ4, 
CODGCAIZ4, COCAIZ4, COAWNIZ4, 

Color
Part Number

 (Número de pieza)

Stone White (Blanco) 129W192

Bronze (Bronce) 129B192

Ebony (Ébano) 129EB192

White Kynar (Kynar Blanco) 129WHKY192

Bronze Kynar (Kynar Bronce) 129BZKY192

Black Kynar (Kynar Negro) 129BLKY192

English Oak (Roble Inglés) 129OA192

Hazelnut (Avellana) 129HN192

Red Cinnamon (Canela Roja) 129CI192

Walnut (Madera de Nogal) 129WN192

2024-11-01

19916564

7/16” Square Glazing Bead 
(Tapa para vidrio cuadrado de 7/16”)
SIW127
Length: 192”
(Longitud: 192”)

APP:

CHK:

DWG TYPE:

SIZE:

SCALE:

CLASS:

DATE:

DWG NO:

DWG BY: SHEET:
B

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT

                           
                           GLAZING BEAD, 7/16", SQUARE, END FABRICATION

1 : .8 1 OF 1Nathen Jensen

00129909

8/15/2023

 
 

 
 

Template Version 13.0

                           COASTLINE, COLLECTION:

DESCRIPTION:

NOTICE - CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
The information in this document is privileged and strictly confidential.  The information contained herein shall be used only by Marvin employees and by those agents or suppliers granted official written permission.  If the reader of this document is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent of the intended recipient, please delete 
this document from all data storage devices, and destroy all hard copies.  Any unauthorized dissemination, distribution, copying or other use of the information contained in this document is strictly prohibited.

1     
REV DESCRIPTION / REQUESTOR ECN NO DATE REV BY

Print Status: Work in Progress

CATEGORY:
SINGLE HUNG, DIRECT 
GLAZE, CASEMENT, GLIDER, 

UNIT TYPE:
COSHIZ4, CODGNFRECTIZ4, 
CODGNFPOLYIZ4, CODGNFRTIZ4, 
CODGCAIZ4, COAWNIZ4, COGLIZ4, 
COGLTSIZ4, 

Color
Part Number

 (Número de pieza)

Stone White (Blanco) 127W192

Bronze (Bronce) 127B192

Ebony (Ébano) 127EB192

White Kynar (Kynar Blanco) 127WHKY192

Bronze Kynar (Kynar Bronce) 127BZKY192

Black Kynar (Kynar Negro) 127BLKY192

English Oak (Roble Inglés) 127OA192

Hazelnut (Avellana) 127HN192

Red Cinnamon (Canela Roja) 127CI192

Walnut (Madera de Nogal) 127WN192

Coastline Direct Glaze Narrow Frame Window - DISC-NA 11/14/2025

Discontin
ued Product 

DISC-NA 11/14/2025 

Service Parts
 Only

file:T:\Parts%20Manual\PARTS%20MANUAL%20REDESIGN\InDesign%20Testing\Test_A_PNs_Diffuser.indd
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9/16” Square Glazing Bead 
(Tapa para vidrio cuadrado de 9/16”)
SIW144
Length: 288”
(Longitud: 288”)

Color
Part Number

 (Número de pieza)

Stone White (Blanco) 144W288

Bronze (Bronce) 144B288

Ebony (Ébano) 144EB288

White Kynar (Kynar Blanco) 144WHKY288

Bronze Kynar (Kynar Bronce) 144BZKY288

Black Kynar (Kynar Negro) 144BLKY288

English Oak (Roble Inglés) 144OA288

Hazelnut (Avellana) 144HN288

Red Cinnamon (Canela Roja) 144CI288

Walnut (Madera de Nogal) 144WN288

APP:

CHK:

DWG TYPE:

SIZE:

SCALE:

CLASS:

DATE:

DWG NO:

DWG BY: SHEET:
B

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT

                           PROFILE
                           GLAZING BEAD, 9/16", SQUARE, EXT

2 : 1.5 1 OF 1MUDU NDAU

00130000SIW144

8/10/2023

 
 

 
 

Template Version 13.0

                           COASTLINE,COLLECTION:

DESCRIPTION:

NOTICE - CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
The information in this document is privileged and strictly confidential.  The information contained herein shall be used only by Marvin employees and by those agents or suppliers granted official written permission.  If the reader of this document is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent of the intended recipient, please delete 
this document from all data storage devices, and destroy all hard copies.  Any unauthorized dissemination, distribution, copying or other use of the information contained in this document is strictly prohibited.

0     
REV DESCRIPTION / REQUESTOR ECN NO DATE REV BY

Print Status: Work in Progress

CATEGORY:
DIRECT GLAZE,

UNIT TYPE:
CODGNFRECTIZ4, CODGNFPOLYIZ4, 
CODGNFRTIZ4, 

G
lazing

 B
ead

s (Tap
as p

ara vid
rio) - Lim

ited
 A

vailab
ility

 (LA
)

2024-11-01

19916564

11/16” Square Glazing Bead 
(Tapa para vidrio cuadrado de 11/16”)
SIW117
Length: 192”
(Longitud: 192”)

Note: Used with decorative IG glass only.
(Nota: Se utiliza únicamente con vidrio IG decorativo.)

Color
Part Number

 (Número de pieza)

Stone White (Blanco) 117W192

Bronze (Bronce) 117B192

Ebony (Ébano) 117EB192

White Kynar (Kynar Blanco) 117WHKY192

Bronze Kynar (Kynar Bronce) 117BZKY192

Black Kynar (Kynar Negro) 117BLKY192

English Oak (Roble Inglés) 117OA192

Hazelnut (Avellana) 117HN192

Red Cinnamon (Canela Roja) 117CI192

Walnut (Madera de Nogal) 117WN192

APP:

CHK:

DWG TYPE:

SIZE:

SCALE:

CLASS:

DATE:

DWG NO:

DWG BY: SHEET:
B

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT

                           
                           GLAZING BEAD, 11/16", SQUARE, BASE FABRICATION

1 : .8 1 OF 1Nathen Jensen

00129930

8/15/2023

 
 

 
 

Template Version 13.0

                           COASTLINE, COLLECTION:

DESCRIPTION:

NOTICE - CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
The information in this document is privileged and strictly confidential.  The information contained herein shall be used only by Marvin employees and by those agents or suppliers granted official written permission.  If the reader of this document is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent of the intended recipient, please delete 
this document from all data storage devices, and destroy all hard copies.  Any unauthorized dissemination, distribution, copying or other use of the information contained in this document is strictly prohibited.

1     
REV DESCRIPTION / REQUESTOR ECN NO DATE REV BY

Print Status: Work in Progress

CATEGORY:
CASEMENT, GLIDER, 
SINGLE HUNG, DIRECT 
GLAZE, 

UNIT TYPE:
COGLIZ4, COGLTSIZ4, COSHIZ4, COCAIZ4,
COAWNIZ4, CODGCAIZ4, 
CODGNFPOLYIZ4, CODGNFRECTIZ4, 

Coastline Direct Glaze Narrow Frame Window - DISC-NA 11/14/2025

Discontin
ued Product 

DISC-NA 11/14/2025 

Service Parts
 Only
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1-1/8” Square Glazing Bead 
(Tapa para vidrio cuadrado de 1-1/8”)
SIW143
Length: 288”
(Longitud: 288”)

G
lazing

 B
ead

s (Tap
as p

ara vid
rio) - Lim

ited
 A

vailab
ility

 (LA
)

Color
Part Number

 (Número de pieza)

Stone White (Blanco) 143W288

Bronze (Bronce) 143B288

Ebony (Ébano) 143EB288

White Kynar (Kynar Blanco) 143WHKY288

Bronze Kynar (Kynar Bronce) 143BZKY288

Black Kynar (Kynar Negro) 143BLKY288

English Oak (Roble Inglés) 143OA288

Hazelnut (Avellana) 143HN288

Red Cinnamon (Canela Roja) 143CI288

Walnut (Madera de Nogal) 143WN288

APP:

CHK:

DWG TYPE:

SIZE:

SCALE:

CLASS:

DATE:

DWG NO:

DWG BY: SHEET:
B

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT

                           PROFILE
                           GLAZING BEAD, 1-1/8", SQUARE

2 : 1.5 1 OF 1MUDU NDAU

00132072SIW143

8/10/2023

 
 

 
 

Template Version 13.0

                           COASTLINE, COLLECTION:

DESCRIPTION:

NOTICE - CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
The information in this document is privileged and strictly confidential.  The information contained herein shall be used only by Marvin employees and by those agents or suppliers granted official written permission.  If the reader of this document is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent of the intended recipient, please delete 
this document from all data storage devices, and destroy all hard copies.  Any unauthorized dissemination, distribution, copying or other use of the information contained in this document is strictly prohibited.

0     
REV DESCRIPTION / REQUESTOR ECN NO DATE REV BY

Print Status: Work in Progress

CATEGORY:
DIRECT GLAZE, 

UNIT TYPE:
CODGNFPOLYIZ4, CODGNFRECTIZ4, 
CODGNFRTIZ4, 

2024-11-01

19916564

Coastline Direct Glaze Narrow Frame Window - DISC-NA 11/14/2025

Discontin
ued Product 

DISC-NA 11/14/2025 

Service Parts
 Only
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G
lazing

 G
askets (Junta d

e g
om

a p
ara vid

rio) - Lim
ited

 A
vailab

ility
 (LA

)
Interior Glazing Gasket 
(Junta de goma para vidrio interior)
V03308
Available by Lineal Foot 
(Disponible por pie lineal)

Part Number
 (Número de pieza)

1000505

APP:

CHK:

DWG TYPE:

SIZE:

SCALE:

CLASS:

DATE:

DWG NO:

DWG BY: SHEET:
B

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT

                           
                           GLAZING GASKET, INTERIOR

6.5 : 1 1 OF 1Nathen Jensen

00131902

8/15/2023

 
 

 
 

Template Version 13.0

                           COASTLINE, COLLECTION:

DESCRIPTION:

NOTICE - CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
The information in this document is privileged and strictly confidential.  The information contained herein shall be used only by Marvin employees and by those agents or suppliers granted official written permission.  If the reader of this document is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent of the intended recipient, please delete 
this document from all data storage devices, and destroy all hard copies.  Any unauthorized dissemination, distribution, copying or other use of the information contained in this document is strictly prohibited.

1     
REV DESCRIPTION / REQUESTOR ECN NO DATE REV BY

Print Status: Work in Progress

CATEGORY:
CASEMENT, SINGLE 
HUNG, GLIDER, DIRECT 
GLAZE, BIFOLD DOOR, 
SWINGING FRENCH DOOR,
PIVOT DOOR, GARAGE 
DOOR, STOREFRONT, 

UNIT TYPE:
COAWNIZ4, COCAIZ4, CODGCAIZ4, 
CODGNFPOLYIZ4, CODGNFRECTIZ4, 
CODGNFRTIZ4, CODGPOLYIZ4, COSHIZ4, 
COSF7.625IZ4, COSF6.625IZ4, 
COSF4.6875IZ4, COOPIVOTDIZ4, 
COOFDNSIZ4, COOFDIZ4, COOFDESIZ4, 
COOBFLDIZ4, COIPIVOTDIZ4, COIFDNSIZ4, 
COIFDIZ4, COIFDESIZ4, COGLTSIZ4, 
COGLIZ4, COGDGLSIZ4, COFDSLIZ4, 
COFDNSSLIZ4, COFDESSLIZ4, CODGRTIZ4, 
CODGRECTIZ4, 

Exterior Glazing Gasket 
(Junta de goma para vidrio exterior)
V03309
Available by Lineal Foot 
(Disponible por pie lineal)

Part Number
 (Número de pieza)

1000506

APP:

CHK:

DWG TYPE:

SIZE:

SCALE:

CLASS:

DATE:

DWG NO:

DWG BY: SHEET:
B
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                           COASTLINE, COLLECTION:

DESCRIPTION:

NOTICE - CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
The information in this document is privileged and strictly confidential.  The information contained herein shall be used only by Marvin employees and by those agents or suppliers granted official written permission.  If the reader of this document is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent of the intended recipient, please delete 
this document from all data storage devices, and destroy all hard copies.  Any unauthorized dissemination, distribution, copying or other use of the information contained in this document is strictly prohibited.

0     
REV DESCRIPTION / REQUESTOR ECN NO DATE REV BY

Print Status: Work in Progress

CATEGORY:
CASEMENT, SINGLE HUNG, 
GLIDER, DIRECT GLAZE, 
SWINGING FRENCH DOOR, 
STOREFRONT, 

UNIT TYPE:
COSF6.625IZ4, COSF4.6875IZ4, COOFDIZ4, 
COOFDESIZ4, COOFDNSIZ4, COSHIZ4, 
COAWNIZ4, COCAIZ4, CODGCAIZ4, 
CODGNFPOLYIZ4, CODGNFRECTIZ4, 
CODGNFRTIZ4, CODGPOLYIZ4, 
CODGRECTIZ4, CODGRTIZ4, COFDESSLIZ4, 
COFDNSSLIZ4, COFDSLIZ4, COGLIZ4, 
COGLTSIZ4, COIFDESIZ4, COIFDIZ4, 
COIFDNSIZ4, 

2024-11-01

19916564

Coastline Direct Glaze Narrow Frame Window - DISC-NA 11/14/2025

Discontin
ued Product 

DISC-NA 11/14/2025 

Service Parts
 Only
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